SIGNAL TOWERS
AND BEACONS
SIGNAL TOWERS
Ø50mm Ø70mm
LTN... SERIES
The materials assure a long service life and high visibility
even in strong lighting conditions.
The easy to use �xing system

present
LTN50C LTN70C
Continuous sound modules
85dB. IP65, Type 4 LTN50MSL LTN70MSL
100dB. IP20 LTN50MSH LTN70MSH
Blinking or steady light modules. Integrated LED lamp
Orange LTN50ML1 LTN70ML1
Green LTN50ML3 LTN70ML3
Red LTN50ML4 LTN70ML4
Blue LTN50ML6 LTN70ML6
White LTN50ML8 LTN70ML8
Wiring modules
12...24VDC LTN50MW024 LTN70MW024
110...230VAC LTN50MW230 LTN70MW230
Extension tubes
100mm, metal LTN50P100 LTN70P100
250mm, metal LTN50P250 LTN70P250
400mm, metal LTN50P400 LTN70P400
100mm, metal with threaded end LTN50P100T LTN70P100T
250mm, metal with threaded end LTN50P250T LTN70P250T
400mm, metal with threaded end LTN50P400T LTN70P400T
Plastic fixing bases
Horizontal surface mounting, black, plastic LTN50BP1 LTN70BP1
Wall mounting, grey, plastic LTN50BP2 LTN70BP2
Adjustable through 180°, black, plastic LTN50BP3 LTN70BP3